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
extra storage & ample public park-

ing. There’s a 2nd level spacious
occupied 3 bdrm apt. for added

income!   Ask for Adv.#I30 
www.camdenny.com/wilkes

2833 N. OSCEOLA RD, OSCEOLA   $149,900

A Little Cabin on 2+ Acres in  are area called “Little America”!
Offers a bdrm w/ half bath area, living rm open to a kitchenette
w/ wood burning fireplace.  There’s a well, septic, power & sev-
eral out buildings for storage.  The 2+ acres are mostly wooded

w/ a small clearing & frontage on two drives.  
Ask for Adv.# I55 ww.camdenny.com/wilkes

Visit our web site: www.camdenny.com/wilkes
E-mail: rawilkes@dreamscape.com

23 Mexico St., Camden, N.Y. 13316

(315) 245-2263 
“Happy Holidays”R.A. Wilkes 

R e a l  E s t a t e

This move-in condition Doublewide is in a great country
location!  Offers a great floorplan having 3 bedrooms & 2

full baths, dining area, kitchen with plenty of oak cabinets &
appl. The living rm has a nice woodstove area & sliding
glass doors that overlook back pressure treated deck &
above ground pool. There’s a det. 2 car garage, paved

driveway & lg level yard that’s nearly an acre!  
Ask for Adv.#I68 www.camdenny.com/wilkes

Private Chalet Home on
36.6 Mostly Wooded
Acres! Offers 3 spa-
cious bdrms, 2 full

baths, lg living rm &
dining rm w/ sliding

glass drs & hardwood
flrs.  The maple kitchen
has plenty of cabinets,
appliances & breakfast

bar.  There’s a full
poured  bsmt  w/ alter-
native wood boiler heat-

ing system, lg deck & spacious pole barn. There’s no power
worries w/ the 14kw propane automatic generator all set up.

Ask for Adv. #I53  www.camdenny.com/wilkes

Camden Country Single Wide w/Large Garage for Great
Storage! What a nice Starter or Retirement Home at an

affordable price! This 1992 14’ x 80’ mobile home offers 3
bdrms, 2 baths, new furnace, many new kitchen cabinets &
appliances, 2 porches & a super size 30’ x 30’ garage plus a

shed for all of your country toys!    Ask for Adv.#I62
www.camdenny.com/wilkes

80 MAIN STREET, CAMDEN     $84,900



419 HEALY AVE.       $69,900

1002523 - Large ranch with full basement, 4  bedrooms, spa-
cious living room, eat-in kitchen. The home has great poten-

tial. Beautiful lot. 2 car garage.  www.mark1realestate.com

360 TURIN STREET     $62,000

1003339 - Side by side duplex home with separate utilities.
Brick exterior. 3 bedrooms in each apartment. Excellent

income producer. www.mark1realestate.com

906 DEWITT LANE    $66,500

1003634 -  Very well maintained ranch home, 3 bedroom, 1
bath, updated interior. 1 car garage. www.mark1realestate.com

210 W BLOOMFIELD STREET   $59,900
1002911 - A spacious 2 story home at an affordable price.
4 bedrooms and a bath and a half. Charming interior with
formal dining room and hardwood flooring. Newer roof. 2

garages. Deep lot!     www.mark1realestate.com

610 W THOMAS STREET    $54,900

1003354 - Well maintained 2 famiky home with an extra city
lot. 2 and 3 bedroom apartments with separate utilities. 

www.mark1realestate.com

701 ELM STREET    $41,900
1003342 - A starter home with an upstairs n-law apt. currently

1 bedroom up. # bedrooms downstairs with an eat-in
kitchen. Priced to sell!  www.mark1realestate.com

319 KOSSUTH STREET    $24,900

1003766 - Well maintained 3 bedroom ranch home with a
beautiful lot. Living roomwith cobblestone fireplace.

Charming country kitchen and dining area. 1 car garage. Full
basement.    www.mark1realestate.com

2803 ONEIDA ST. (UTICA)   $159,000
1003713 -   A very well maintained split level home with 3

bedrooms and 2-1/2 baths. Formal living room and dining
room with refinished hardwood flooring. Beautiful deep lot.

Central A/C.  www.mark1realestate.com

MArk I rEAl EstAtE
504 N. GEORGE ST., ROME, NY
Mark T. Malorzo, Broker/GRI/CRB

Mark Malorzo
Assoc. Broker -  Ext. 222

Joe DiMaggio
Broker/Owner - Ext. 230

337-6070 ­Mark1@mark1realestate.com

mark1realestate.com
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1003185 -     A traditional 2 story home. 4 bedrooms and 2
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
Porch -  2,100 Sq. Ft. living space. Great starter or seasonal home.

Shown by Appointment . Call Cindy 315 - 952 - 5586 $83,000

WATERFRONT CABIN ON BLACK RIVER
2 Bedrm.- 1 Bath - open Kitchen, Dining, and Living area with large

room above for additional space. Franklin stove for heat, Boonville elec-
tric, well and septic. Call Cindy 315 -942 -5586  $80,000

A - Frame Cabin
with River View. 2
Bedrm. Eat - in
Kitchen, Living
Rm. with wood
burning stove,

Outdoor Gazebo
and Pavillion. On

C7B
Snowmobile Trail
leading to Old

Forge, Boonville
and Tug Hill

region.   $78,000
14 ACRES WITH 2 STORY HOUSE 

Boonville Electric Low Taxes,  $67,500

Dutch Colonial  4+ bedrms. 2 Full Baths, Family Rm with fire-
place,Detached Heated Garage, with bonus Rm.

above.Move-in Ready.  $168,000

A-FRAME ON
11+ ACRES 

5 Bedrm. 2 Full
Baths, Dining

Rm.,Step Down
Living Rm.with
stone fireplace,

Eat-in Kitchen with
Oak Cabinets,
Family Rm., 16' x13' Computer/Office Rm.,Game/Recreational
Rm.,Full Length Deck in Back 2 Stall Attached Garage, Wood/

Oil Furnace, Fully nsulated. Asking $165,000. MUST SEE

best choice. 10.01.10_Ann Blask october  05 full pg  11/29/10  3:33 PM  Page 1



Out In Front

REALTOR®

Multiple Listing Service

RE/MAX
All-Pro Realty

7763 Turin Road, Rome, NY 13440 
339-2222 • Fax • 339-1668 • E-Mail: proabone@cnymail.com

Each Office Independently Owned And Operated

- Tony Abone, Broker - 

Over 1,400 Square Feet Of Living Space, Including A Huge
Finished Basement With Gas Stove; 3 Bedrooms; Beautiful

Sunroom Off Master Bedroom With Skylights, Vaulted
Ceiling; Hardwood, Ceramic Floors; Inground Pool; Covered

Patio; 2-Stall Attached Garage; Must See To Appreciate!
www.allprorealtyabone.com

6375 ANDEREGG DR.    $139,900
100 MAPLE ST.    $122,500

8388 TURIN RD.    $106,000
Very Clean & Neat; 4 Bedrooms; Eat-In Kitchen; Formal Dining;

Hardwood Floors; Main Floor Laundry; Newer Roof, Heating System
With Central Air; New Windows; Newer Septic Tank; Newer Driveway;

Private Deep Lot; No Back Neighbors; Fenced Yard; 2-Stall Garage  
www.allprorealtyabone.com

7833 PASSER RD.        $116,900

Spacious Family Home; 4 Bedrooms; 1 ½ Baths; Formal Dining;
New Windows In Lower Level & Basement; Finished Attic;

Fireplace With Pellet Stove Insert; Ceramic, Hardwood Floors;
Large 2-Stall Garage; Open Front Porch; Nice Yard; Close To

Schools, Parks  www.allprorealtyabone.com

811 ELM ST.     $89,500

9445 TABERG-FLORENCE RD.    $89,900
Country Living, Just Outside Of Taberg; 3 Bedrooms; 2 Baths;
Eat-In Kitchen; Hardwood Floors; Master Bath; Whirlpool Tub;

Kerosene Heat; Large 4-Stall Garage; Large Lot; Beautiful
Modern Home www.allprorealtyabone.com

7755 TURIN RD.     $106,000
Large Corner Lot With Great Exposure; 4 Bedrooms; 1 ½ Baths;
Eat-In Kitchen; Hardwood, Ceramic Floors; New Windows; New
Furnace With Central Air; Family Room With Fireplace; Flexible

Floor Plan; 1-Stall Garage; May Have Commercial Potential
www.allprorealtyabone.com

This Unique Tudor-Style Home Has Over 3,800 Square Feet Of
Living Space; 5 Bedrooms; 2 ½ Baths; Huge Rooms; Master

Bedroom With Full Bath; Guest Bedroom With Full Bath;
Hardwood Floors, Moldings; Formal Dining; Main Floor Laundry;

Beautiful Staircase, Archways www.allprorealtyabone.com

6436 WAGER DR.     $124,900

1400 FRANKLYN ST.    $96,500
Not Your Typical Cape Cod; 2 Bedrooms; Beautiful

Expanded New Kitchen; Fabulous Ceramic Bath With
Jacuzzi Tub; Hardwood Floors; New Furnace With Central

Air, Electric, Windows, Roof; Wide Open Floor Plan
www.allprorealtyabone.com

7918 LAUTHER RD.     $199,000

H o m e s  &  R e a l  E s t a t e1 4

Outstanding Agents –
Outstanding Results

Over 50 Years Experience

1200 FLOYD AVE.     $99,900

125 RIVERVIEW PARKWAY S.    $71,500         

Spacious Large Cape Style; 4 Bedrooms; 2 Baths; Hardwood, Ceramic
Floors; New Windows; Hotwater Heat; Eat-In Kitchen; Formal Dining;

Main Floor Laundry; Ceramic, Hardwood Floors; Fenced Yard; Large 2-
Stall Garage; Corner Lot; Residential Or Possible Commercial Use
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